

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.02.2026</u>		WPSS No. 592 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Shivanand Bhatt, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ganga Singh Negi, Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State. 2. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, put up on 18.02.2026. 3. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 09.02.2026 Mahinder/