

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>22.05.2026</u>		Substitution Application No. IA/4/2026 In WPSS No. 592 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Shivanand Bhatt, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Maneesh Bisht, Brief Holder for the State. 2. Prayer for substitution is not opposed. Substitution application stands allowed. 3. Amended memo of parties be filed within one week. 4. List on 30.06.2026. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 22.05.2026 Mahinder/